
Name Room # Office Hour Times Email

Ms. Bowins 113 obowins@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Chavatel 111 By appointment cchavatel@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Coccagna 100 & 009A By appointment hcoccagna@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Craig 003A & 009A Monday and Tuesdays by appointment bcraig@bhsec.bard.edu 

Dr. de León 003B Tuesdays & Thursdays, 3 - 3:30pm jdeleon@bhsec.bard.edu

Mr. Deller 016 bdeller@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Flaherty 115 mflaherty@bhsec.bard.edu

Ms. Gambino 123 egambino@bhsec.bard.edu

Mr. Grabill 015 Tuesdays and Thursdays after school elgrabill@bhsec.bard.edu

Mr. Kennedy 008 By Appointment Only skennedy@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Kurker 103 Mondays at lunch (library, by appointment) richardkurker@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Levine 017B Monday 3-4 or by appointment dlevine@bhsec.bard.edu

Ms. Lin 006 slin@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. McKelvy 133 Tuesday 3-4 p.m. and by appointment amckelvy@bhsec.bard.edu

Ms. McKenzie 120 Tuesdays and Wednesdays after school nmckenzie@bhsec.bard.edu

Ms. Mcleod 004B Thursday 3:00-4:00 & by appointment rmcleod@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Monson-Rosen 002B mmonsen-rosen@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Nakabayashi 005B By Appointment Only cnakabayashi@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Oray 102 poray@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Peters 127 Mon, Wed, Fri 3-3:30 and by appointment jpeters@bhsec.bard.edu

Mr. Povilonis 126 jpovilonis@bhsec.bard.edu 

Ms. Ramakrishnan 110 rramakrishnan@bhsec.bard.edu

Mr. Sell 121 bsell@bhsec.bard.edu

Mrs. Townes 117C&009B ltownes@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Uthe 112 Tuesday 2:50-3:50 buthe@bhsec.bard.edu 

Dr. VanNetta 101
Math Resource Room, Monday through

Thursday 2:50 - 4:00
cmvannetta@bhsec.bard.edu

Ms. Winkler 104 Tuesday 2:50-3:50 cwinkler@bhsec.bard.edu

Mr. Woodle 109 Mondays & Wednesdays: 3pm-4:30pm mwoodle@bhsec.bard.edu

Dr. Zarou 132 rzarou@bhsec.bard.edu

Ms. Zeb 119
Thursdays & Fridays 3 - 3:30 pm, and by

appointment
hzeb@bhsec.bard.edu
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